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Common characteristics to all commercial media converters 
· Optical loss budget 15dB
· Working temperature -10oC  55oC
· SC or ST connectors

Working in pairs:
· MCCL1-M1A-xyz /  MCCL1-M1B-xyz              ·  MCCL1-S1A-xyz  / MCCL1-S1B-xyz            · MCCG1-M1A-xyz  / MCCG1-M1B-xyz  
· MCCG1-S1A-xyz   /  MCCG1-S1B-xyz

Common characteristics to industrial media converter 
· Optical loss budget 12Db
· Working temperature -40oC  75oC
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Commercial media converters
IP over simplex and duplex fiber single and multimode with distances up to 80km, 
simple and rugged
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Industrial media converters to SFP

REFERENCES DATA RATE PORTS POWER SUPPLY
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Industrial media converters Single Mode

Industrial media converters Multimode
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MCLN1-S2N-xyz-B
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MCLN1-S1A-xyz-B
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MCLN2-S1B-xyz-B

MCLN2-M1B-xyz-B

MCLS1-S2N-xyN-B

MCLS1-M2N-xyN-B

MCLN1-S1B-xyz-B

MCLN1-M1B-xyz-B

MCLS1-S1A-xyN-B (*)

MCLS1-M1A-xyN-B (*)

MCLN2-S2N-xyz-B

MCLN2-M2N-xyz-B
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*Compatible with module MCLN1-S1B-xyz-B

*Compatible with module MCLN1-M1B-xyz-B

Working in pairs:
· MCLN1-S1A-xyz-B   /  MCLN1-S1B-xyz-B    · MCLN2-S1A-xyz-B  /  MCLN2-S1B-xyz-B    · MCGN1-S1A-xyz-B  /  MCGN1-S1B-xyz-B

Working in pairs:
· MCLN1-M1A-xyz-B  /  MCLN1-M1B-xyz-B    · MCLN2-M1A-xyz-B  /  MCLN2-M1B-xyz-B    · MCGN1-M1A-xyz-B  /  MCGN1-M1B-xyz-B
· MCGN2-M1A-xyz-B  /  MCGN2-M1B-xyz-B

MCGN2MCGN1

MCLN1 MCLN2 MCLS1 MCGN1 MCGN2


